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Clinical Basics

Clinical
Biochemistry Il

Human Physiology
1l

Immunology

Organic Chemistry
Theory |

Organic Chemistry
Practice |

1/2. To what extent did the
lectures help you to learn the
subject

3,5

3,77

3,44

4,7

2,42

1/3. To what extent did the
course books/notes, required
by the department, help you to
learn the subject?

3,33

3,33

4,5

2,36

11l/1. To what extent did the
labs help you to learn the
subject?

3,2

111/3. What is your overall
rating of the teacher’s
professional knowledge?

2,83

111/4. What is your overall
rating of the teacher’s teaching
effectiveness?

3,3

111/5. What is your overall
rating of the teacher’s English

knowledge?

3,7
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111/6. To what extent did the

teacher require you to actively 4,4
participate during labs?

111/7. To what extent did the
practices help you achieve a 3,1
good grade in your exam?

111/8. What is your overall
rating about the labs’ 3,9
equipment?

IV/1. To what extent do you
think the educational work at 3,5 3,66 3,11 4,2 3,3 2,68
the institute is organized?

IV/2. To what extent did you
find the conditions of the
examinations acceptable 4 4,22 2,88 4,8 3,5 2,15
(examination start, length of
exam, etc.)?

V/1. What is your overall rating
of the institute’s Educational 4 3,77 3,43 4,5 2,26
Officer’s work?

V/2. To what extent do you
think the educational work at 4 3,88 3,23 4,6 2,42
the institute is organized?

V/3. What is your overall rating
about the educational work of 4 4 3,66 4,7 2,36
the institute in sum

Average values per course 3,69 3,80 3,30 4,57 3,60 2,38




