



**Student feed back 2018/19 2nd Semester**

<b>English Program 2018-19 2nd semester</b>	<b>Clinical Basics</b>	<b>Clinical Biochemistry II</b>	<b>Human Physiology II</b>	<b>Immunology</b>	<b>Organic Chemistry Practice I</b>	<b>Organic Chemistry Theory I</b>
I/2. To what extent did the lectures help you to learn the subject	3,5	3,77	3,44	4,7		2,42
I/3. To what extent did the course books/notes, required by the department, help you to learn the subject?		3,33	3,33	4,5		2,36
III/1. To what extent did the labs help you to learn the subject?					3,2	
III/3. What is your overall rating of the teacher's professional knowledge?	2,83				4	
III/4. What is your overall rating of the teacher's teaching effectiveness?					3,3	
III/5. What is your overall rating of the teacher's English knowledge?					3,7	

III/6. To what extent did the teacher require you to actively participate during labs?					4,4	
III/7. To what extent did the practices help you achieve a good grade in your exam?					3,1	
III/8. What is your overall rating about the labs' equipment?					3,9	
IV/1. To what extent do you think the educational work at the institute is organized?	3,5	3,66	3,11	4,2	3,3	2,68
IV/2. To what extent did you find the conditions of the examinations acceptable (examination start, length of exam, etc.)?	4	4,22	2,88	4,8	3,5	2,15
V/1. What is your overall rating of the institute's Educational Officer's work?	4	3,77	3,43	4,5		2,26
V/2. To what extent do you think the educational work at the institute is organized?	4	3,88	3,23	4,6		2,42
V/3. What is your overall rating about the educational work of the institute in sum	4	4	3,66	4,7		2,36
Average values per course	3,69	3,80	3,30	4,57	3,60	2,38